The Graphite® operator panels are the industry’s first rugged HMI touchscreens to combine I/O modules
with protocol conversion, data logging, web-based monitoring and IEC 61131 control capabilities.
Available in nine different sizes ranging from
7" to 15", Graphite HMIs feature sleek full-
color touchscreens in a streamlined, compact
footprint for easy installation. Rugged cast-
aluminum construction supports outdoor

Graphite Ordering Guide
Graphite Operator Panels
Part Number Description
G07C0000 7" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G07S0000 7" Operator Interface Terminal for Outdoor Use
G09C0000 9" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G09C1000 9" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use with Aux.
Ethernet port
G10C0000 10" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G10C1000 10" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use with Aux.
Ethernet port
G10R0000 10" Operator Interface Terminal, High Resolution Display
for Indoor Use
G10R1000 10" Operator Interface Terminal, High Resolution Display
for Indoor Use with Aux. Ethernet port
G10S0000 10" Operator Interface Terminal for Outdoor Use
G10S1000 10" Operator Interface Terminal for Outdoor Use with
Aux. Ethernet port
G12C0000 12" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G12C1100 12" Operator Interface Terminal with Aux. Ethernet and
dual RS485 ports
G12S1100 12" Operator Interface Terminal for Outdoor Use with
Aux. Ethernet and dual RS485 ports
G15C0000 15" Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G15C1100 15" Operator Interface Terminal with Aux. Ethernet and
dual RS485 ports
Crimson Control Module
Part Number Description
GMCC0000 Graphite Module, enables IEC 61131 control capabilities
via Crimson Controls
PID Control Modules
Part Number Description
GMP1RA00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
GMP1RM00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater
Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
GMP1SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater
Current Monitor
GMP2R000* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs
GMP2RM00* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs and Heater
Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs
GMP2SM00 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs and Heater
Current Monitor
Data Acquisition Modules
Part Number Description
GMDIOR00* Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Relays Outputs
GMDIOS00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Solid State
Outputs
GMUIN400 Graphite Module, 4 Universal Analog Inputs
GMOUT400 Graphite Module, 4 Analog Outputs
GMINI800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Current Inputs
GMINV800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Voltage Inputs
GMTC8000 Graphite Module, 8 Thermocouple Inputs
GMRTD600 Graphite Module, 6 RTD Inputs
GMSG10R0* Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG10S0 Graphite Module, 1 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
GMSG11R0* Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, Relay Output
GMSG11SO Graphite Module, 2 Strain Gage Input, SSR Output
Communication Modules
Part Number Description
GMCAN000 Graphite Module, CAN Protocol Interface
GMJ19390 Graphite Module, J1939 Protocol Interface
GMDN0000 Graphite Module, DeviceNet Protocol Interface
GMPBDP00 Graphite Module,  PROFIBUS DP Protocol Interface
Expansion Racks
Part Number Description
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed